Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

GOLD Euroindy 0,880 km ._._.
Corrida 2 10/07/2022 09:03 . . .
N H EH N

Race started at 12:18:53 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 49.658 +0.335 30:20.900 1 50.567 +0.677 20:28.842
(6) Pedro Gongalves 14 49.788 +0.465 31:10.688 2 50.206 +0.316 21:19.048
T 39.840 +1.160 20:28.181 15 49.657 +0.334 32:00.345 3 50.905 +1.015 22:09.953
2 48.722 +0.042 21:16.903 16 49.827 +0.504 32:50.172 4 50.467 +0.577 23:00.420
3 49,158 +0.478 22:06.061 17 49.835 +0.512 33:40.007 5 50.361 +0.471 23:50.781
4 48.680 22:54.741 18 49.767 +0.444 34:29.774 6 50.413 +0.523 24:41.194
5 49.205 +0.525 23:43.946 19 49.746 +0.423 35:19.520 7 50.127 +0.237 25:31.321
6 49.623 +0.943 24:33.569 20 50.003 +0.680 36:09.523 8 50.481 +0.591 26:21.802
7 49.280 +0.600 25:22.849 21 49.973 +0.650 36:59.496 9 50.337 +0.447 27:12.139
8 48.694 +0.014 26:11.543 22 50.123 +0.800 37:49.619 10 50.291 +0.401 28:02.430
9 48.778 +0.098 27:00.321 23 49.770 +0.447 38:39.389 11 50.138 +0.248 28:52.568
10 48.821 +0.141 27:49.142 24 50.172 +0.849 39:29.561 12 50.292 +0.402 29:42.860
11 49.131 +0.451 28:38.273 13 50.007 +0.117 30:32.867
12 48.800 +0.120 29:27.073 (7) Estefano Matos 14 50.150 +0.260 31:23.017
13 48.899 +0.219 30:15.972 1 49.674 +0.145 20:27.115 15 50.315 +0.425 32:13.332
14 48.963 +0.283 31:04.935 2 49.611 +0.082 21:16.726 16 50.053 +0.163 33:03.385
15 49.112 +0.432 31:54.047 3 50.093 +0.564 22:06.819 17 49.890 33:53.275
16 49.055 +0.375 32:43.102 4 49.529 22:56.348 18 50.858 +0.968 34:44.133
17 49.066 +0.386 33:32.168 5 49.719 +0.190 23:46.067 19 50.281 +0.391 35:34.414
18 48.963 +0.283 34:21.131 6 49.675 +0.146 24:35.742 20 50.683 +0.793 36:25.097
19 49.209 +0.529 35:10.340 7 49.939 +0.410 25:25.681 21 50.249 +0.359 37:15.346
20 49.621 +0.941 35:59.961 8 49.748 +0.219 26:15.429 22 50.418 +0.528 38:05.764
21 49,288 +0.608 36:49.249 9 49.795 +0.266 27:05.224 23 50.363 +0.473 38:56.127
22 49.693 +1.013 37:38.942 10 49.813 +0.284 27:55.037
23 49.175 +0.495 38:28.117 11 49.892 +0.363 28:44.929 (4) Nuno Oliveira
24 49.184 +0.504 39:17.301 12 49.638 +0.109 29:34.567 T 50.950 +0.843 20:28.728
13 49.692 +0.163 30:24.259 2 50.123 +0.016 21:18.851
(9) Rodolfo Fonseca 14 49.628 +0.099 31:13.887 3 50.675 +0.568 22:09.526
T 29.014 30.038 20:25.423 15 49.920 +0.391 32:03.807 4 50.505 +0.398 23:00.031
2 49.021 +0.045 21:14.444 16 49.836 +0.307 32:53.643 5 51.100 +0.993 23:51.131
3 49.221 +0.245 22:03.665 17 49.885 +0.356 33:43.528 6 50.623 +0.516 24:41.754
4 49.242 +0.266 22:52.907 18 49.958 +0.429 34:33.486 7 50.137 +0.030 25:31.891
5 48.976 23:41.883 19 50.039 +0.510 35:23.525 8 50.393 +0.286 26:22.284
6 49.189 +0.213 24:31.072 20 50.388 +0.859 36:13.913 9 50.107 27:12.391
7 49.127 +0.151 25:20.199 21 50.684 +1.155 37:04.597 10 50.535 +0.428 28:02.926
8 49.154 +0.178 26:09.353 22 50.662 +1.133 37:55.259 11 50.623 +0.516 28:53.549
9 49.178 +0.202 26:58.531 23 50.105 +0.576 38:45.364 12 50.351 +0.244 29:43.900
10 49.161 +0.185 27:47.692 24 51.004 +1.475 39:36.368 13 50.249 +0.142 30:34.149
11 49.146 +0.170 28:36.838 14 50.501 +0.394 31:24.650
12 49.195 +0.219 29:26.033 (8) Jodo Dinis 15 50.686 +0.579 32:15.336
13 49.038 +0.062 30:15.071 1 50.040 +0.025 20:29.273 16 50.489 +0.382 33:05.825
14 49.178 +0.202 31:04.249 2 50.170 +0.155 21:19.443 17 50.951 +0.844 33:56.776
15 49.271 +0.295 31:53.520 3 50.625 +0.610 22:10.068 18 50.767 +0.660 34:47.543
16 49,361 +0.385 32:42.881 4 50.521 +0.506 23:00.589 19 50.497 +0.390 35:38.040
17 49.045 +0.069 33:31.926 5 50.418 +0.403 23:51.007 20 50.310 +0.203 36:28.350
18 49.102 +0.126 34:21.028 6 50.553 +0.538 24:41.560 21 51.028 +0.921 37:19.378
19 49,493 +0.517 35:10.521 7 50.075 +0.060 25:31.635 22 50.554 +0.447 38:09.932
20 49.167 +0.191 35:59.688 8 50.018 +0.003 26:21.653 23 50.476 +0.369 39:00.408
21 49.378 +0.402 36:49.066 9 50.183 +0.168 27:11.836 24 50.896 +0.789 39:51.304
22 50.431 +1.455 37:39.497 10 50.385 +0.370 28:02.221
23 49.087 +0.111 38:28.584 1 50.208 +0.193 28:52.429 (5) Edgar Gongalves
24 49.393 +0.417 39:17.977 12 50.194 +0.179 29:42.623 1 52.209 20:32.018
13 50.074 +0.059 30:32.697
(2) Gustavo Zimmerman 14 50.015 31:22.712
T 29323 50726091 15 50.270 +0.255 32:12.982
2 49.353 +0.030 21:15.444 16 50.176 +0.161 33:03.158
3 49.502 4+0.179 22:04.946 17 50.263 +0.248 33:53.421
4 49.382 +0.059 22:54.328 18 50.507 +0.492 34:43.928
5 49.549 +0.226 23:43.877 19 50.429 +0.414 35:34.357
6 49.616 4+0.293 24:33.493 20 50.540 +0.525 36:24.897
7 50.034 +0.711 25:23.527 21 50.310 +0.295 37:15.207
8 49.387 +0.064 26:12.914 22 50.375 +0.360 38:05.582
9 49.494 +0.171 27:02.408 23 50.318 +0.303 38:55.900
10 49,590 +0.267 27:51.998 24 50.266 +0.251 39:46.166
11 49.640 +0.317 28:41.638
12 49.604 +0.281 29:31.242 (1) Marco Nicolluzi
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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